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CASSETTES

STANDARD

Fabricated from Black PVC 
laminated material the industry 
standard

REINFORCED

F a b r i c a t e d f r o m a r t i fi c i a l 
l e a t h e r d o u b l e s e a m .

MAGNETIC CASSETTES

With magnet inside, Standard 
and Reinforced are available. 

LEAD LETTERS/ MARKERS

Flat FaceMounted

The lead markers are produced with rounded and grounded rims 
to give a good radiographic definiction.

Lead markers , sharp f aced , 
Pr ices for 10 each type

6mm (1/4”) A-Z   0-9

6mm (1/4”) Arrow symbol

13mm (½”) A-Z   0-9

13mm (½”) Arrow symbol

Mounted

Other lead marker sizes available to order 

5x20cm

5x40cm

6x24cm

6x40cm

6x48cm

7x40cm

7x48cm

9x12cm

10x20cm

10x24cm

10x40cm

10x48cm

13x18cm

15x40cm

18x24cm

18x43cm

20x30cm

24x30cm

30x40cm

35x43cm 

Standard Reinforced Standard  
Magnetic

 Reinforced  
Magnetic 

Prices for 1 pack

SIZE

Other Sizes Available

Flat Face
Each letter Each letter

9mm (3/8”) A-Z   0-9

9mm (3/8”) Arrow symbol
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